
South Oxfordshire Riding Club Open Show      
Sunday, June 19, 2022 - Sunday, June 19, 2022     
        
Class 1 Starters Show Jumping (0.55m - 0.60m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
264  N/A Mamie Armitage Weatheroak Rocky 7th   
255  N/A Cecilia Aitken Portmore Traveller 8th   
214  N/A Bunny Ferguson Davie Lisnard Sparky III    
204  N/A Rosa Thompson Bella    
198  N/A Mia Wood Mr Murfy's Magic 4th   
16  N/A Florence Walsh Lolly 1st   
133  N/A Charlotte Bodega Maesteg Nancy    
124  N/A Elsa Flanagan Pippie    
117  N/A Ottilie Williams Del Boy 2nd   
116  N/A Ottilie Williams Scottscraig Lindsay 9th   

85  N/A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

72  N/A Jessie Taylor Bay Bambino 3rd   
66  N/A Sophie Shuttleworth Poppy    
503   Cecilia Aitken Hashtag Pick A Peanut 6th   
505   Ella Braclick Tia Vaevi Legacy    
506   Tilly Braclick Maise 5th   
196   Iona Fogle Cebollita 10th   
507   Ella Prior Poppy    
        
        
Class 2 Mini (0.65m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
38   Marie Knibbs Special Clouds    
265  N/A Mamie Armitage Jimmy Dodger 8th   
255  N/A Cecilia Aitken Portmore Traveller    
232  N/A Amy Richardson Coco    
30  N/A Lara Pontin Rhoson Amadeus 10th   
219  N/A Hanna Cook Trudy 4th   
218  N/A Hanna Cook Roger the Dodger    
145  N/A Alice Howes Dixie 5th   
141  N/A Scarlett Wood Star THEILLET 3rd   
133  N/A Charlotte Bodega Maesteg Nancy    
117  N/A Ottilie Williams Del Boy 2nd   
110  N/A Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 6th   

85  N/A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

77  N/A Molly Miller Tallyho Jack 9th   
73  N/A Izzy Bradley Manuka    



66  N/A Sophie Shuttleworth Poppy    
49  N/A Ellie Mundy Brue    
42  N/A Alison Higgins Dynamite Dan    
16  N/A Florence Walsh Lolly 1st   
15  N/A Ruby Robins Megan    
503   Cecilia Aitken Hashtag Pick A Peanut    
506   Tilly Braclick Maisie    
196   Iona Fogle Cebollita 7th   
        
        
Class 3 Novice Show Jumping (0.75m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
259  Horse Megan Hunt Cullawn Lad 6th   

242  Horse 
Samantha Bamford-
Baines Twinkle    

237  Horse Annette Roads O'Brien 1st   
230  Horse Sophie Morris Arteta 4th   
223  Horse Mandy Hervieu Cashel Bay Boy (Cash)    
219  Horse Hanna Cook Trudy 2nd   
167  Horse Paula Spencer Diamond    
139  Horse James Fitz-Gerald Hugh's Fancy 5th   
109  Horse Purdy Lenigas Battlestown Breeze    
75  Horse Imo White Scarlett Spitfire 3rd   
49  Horse Ellie Mundy Brue    
38  Horse Marie Knibbs Special Clouds    
265  Pony Mamie Armitage Jimmy Dodger 6th   
232  Pony Amy Richardson Coco    
207  Pony Christobel Irvine Bella    
218  Pony Hanna Cook Roger the Dodger    
177  Pony Holly Woodford Priory Juniper 1st   
154  Pony Ellie Prior Poppy    
146  Pony William Howes Darby    
141  Pony Scarlett Wood Star THEILLET 2nd   
111  Pony Grace Braybrook Wildwood River    
100  Pony Alex Marthinusen Elvis 9th   

85  Pony 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

77  Pony Molly Miller Tallyho Jack 7th   
59  Pony Abi Hargreaves Duckling 3rd   
42  Pony Alison Higgins Dynamite Dan    
19  Pony Jack Dag Glengowla Molly 10th   
16  Pony Florence Walsh Lolly 8th   
15  Pony Ruby Robins Megan    
512  Pony Kelsey Gibson Winton Raggedrobin 4th   
147  Pony Rachel Patton Darby 5th   



        
        
Class 4 Intermediate Show Jumping (0.85m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
132  Horse Grace Fisher Acapella IV    
237  Horse Annette Roads O'Brien 9th   
230  Horse Sophie Morris Arteta 7th   
227  Horse Charlotte Woodall Pferdestud Van Gogh    
195  Horse Aimee Smee Autumn Spirit    
183  Horse Charlotte Hawes Teshani Tom 4th   
149  Horse Anna Duffelen Ashling Le Way 8th   
118  Horse Zoe Williams Chimpanzee 2nd   
109  Horse Purdy Lenigas Battlestown Breeze    
8  Horse Alice Williams Zequinto 1st   
75  Horse Imo White Scarlett Spitfire 6th   
69  Horse Jo Lake I'm Billy    
67  Horse Zoe Burroughs Da Vinci    
4  Horse Etty Bratley Norman Castle 3rd   
3  Horse Blake Bratley Inchaboy Silver 5th   
274  Pony Jane Adderley Evie    
207  Pony Christobel Irvine Bella    
147  Pony Rachel Patton Adrigoole Jeramy    
111  Pony Grace Braybrook Wildwood River 1st   
19  Pony Jack Dag Glengowla Molly 2nd   
        
        
Class 5 Small Open Show Jumping (0.95m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
8   Alice Williams Zequinto    
276  N/A Jane Adderley Another Time    
275  N/A Jane Adderley Whisper    
261  N/A Danielle Wheatley Derryveeney Melody 1st   
227  N/A Charlotte Woodall Pferdestud Van Gogh    
149  N/A Anna Duffelen Ashling Le Way    
132  N/A Grace Fisher Acapella IV    
105  N/A James Fitz-Gerald Wychwood Myth 2nd   
69  N/A Jo Lake I'm Billy    
67  N/A Zoe Burroughs Da Vinci    
4  N/A Etty Bratley Norman Castle    
3  N/A Blake Bratley Inchaboy Silver 3rd   
        
        
Class 6 Open Show Jumping (1.00m)       



Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
276  N/A Jane Adderley Another Time    
275  N/A Jane Adderley Whisper    
261  N/A Danielle Wheatley Derryveeney Melody 1st   
195  N/A Aimee Smee Autumn Spirit    
47  N/A Dora Dabliz Welcome First Edition 2nd   
        
        
Class 7 Cross Pole Jumping       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
272  N/A Maddison Wright Chapelton Peaches    
243  N/A Oliver Dickins Martinsfields Puzzle.    
31  N/A Milly-May Pontin Grimsley’s Charlotte    
213  N/A Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky 5th   
205  N/A Merryn Thompson Bella 9th   
163  N/A Lucinda Everett Alfie    
162  N/A Sophia Everett Alfie 3rd   
138  N/A Hettie Ungless Thrandeston Moonrush    
137  N/A Nell Ungless Dukeshill Paulo 4th   
134  N/A Isobel Radford Jones Llanarth Geneva    
126  N/A Islay Austin Spot 8th   
125  N/A Freya Austin Tiny    
119  N/A Ottilie Williams Byfield Tasula    
104  N/A George Dean Billy 2nd   
58  N/A Abigail Sykes Duckling 7th   
54  N/A Nicolas Fernandez Twiglet    
53  N/A Ines Fernandez Sonny    
46  N/A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
28  N/A Alfie Roads Eddie    
27  N/A Archie Roads Bronllys Genoah    
24  N/A Evie Hadfield Kilcarrig Lucky 10th   
23  N/A Phoebe Bowett Pixel 6th   
262   Ivy Evetts Balou 1st   
40   Molly Tenison Hugo    
        
Class 8 Show Jumping (0.30m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
262  N/A Ivy Evetts Balou 2nd   
213  N/A Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky 3rd   
199  N/A Evie Sturgess Pip 6th   
137  N/A Nell Ungless Dukeshill Paulo 8th   
125  N/A Freya Austin Tiny 4th   
126  N/A Islay Austin Spot    



123  N/A Dylan Flanagan Pippie    
119  N/A Ottilie Williams Byfield Tasula 5th   
71  N/A Poppy Rose Johnson Northern kiss the dancer 1st   
55  N/A Isabel Fernandez Twiglet    
53  N/A Ines Fernandez Sonny 9th   
46  N/A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
40  N/A Molly Tenison Hugo    
24  N/A Evie Hadfield Kilcarrig Lucky 10th   
187   Izzy Austin Goldstar 7th   
70   Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity    
        
Class 9 Ride & Run       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
262  N/A Ivy Evetts Balou 1st   
247  N/A Bobby Bennett Ravensroost Soloman 2nd   
138  N/A Hettie Ungless Thrandeston Moonrush    
137  N/A Nell Ungless Dukeshill Paulo 7th   
123  N/A Dylan Flanagan Pippie 4th   
119  N/A Ottilie Williams Scottscraig Lindsay 6th   
104  N/A George Dean Billy 10th   
54  N/A Nicolas Fernandez Twiglet 9th   
53  N/A Ines Fernandez Sonny 5th   
46  N/A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
24  N/A Evie Hadfield Kilcarrig Lucky 8th   
23  N/A Phoebe Bowett Pixel    
187   Izzy Austin Goldstar 3rd   
        
        
Class 
10 Show Jumping (0.40m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
273  N/A Hanna Cook Monalaw Heulwen 5th   
262  N/A Ivy Evetts Balou    
238  N/A Isla Crowther-Birch Pixel 3rd   
213  N/A Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky 9th   
196  N/A Iona Fogle Cebollita    
157  N/A Emiliana Ryder Ready To Rumble    
124  N/A Elsa Flanagan Pippie 6th   
70  N/A Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity    
81  N/A Kyra Stokes Annie 4th   
78  N/A Alice Miller Silver shadow II 7th   
71  N/A Poppy Rose Johnson Northern kiss the dancer 10th   
66   Sophie Shuttleworth Poppy 1st   
518   Annie Wright Pip 2nd   



522   Rosie Emerson Pippn 8th   
        
Class 
11 Show Jumping (0.50m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
238  N/A Isla Crowther-Birch Pixel 4th   
216  N/A Holly Delport Foxhey’s Golden Storm 2nd   
196  N/A Iona Fogle Cebollita    
187  N/A Izzy Austin Gold Star 9th   
169  N/A Tilly Gawthorn Fantastic Flint    
157  N/A Emiliana Ryder Ready To Rumble    
124  N/A Elsa Flanagan Pippie 3rd   
97  N/A Bella Hill Gordon 7th   

85  N/A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

84  N/A Faith Williams Jones Billy 6th   
83  N/A Jack Williams Jones Dinky 8th   
82  N/A Kyra Stokes Annie    
71  N/A Poppy Rose Johnson Northern kiss the dancer 10th   
56  N/A Manuel Fernandez Brendon 5th   
44  N/A Jessica Childs Athlone Silver Dollar    

518   Annie Wright Pip 1st   
        
        
Class 
12 Handy Horse or Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
272  N/A Maddison Wright Chapelton Peaches    
266  N/A Claudia Armitage Weatheroak Rocky    
264  N/A Mamie Armitage Weatheroak Rocky 1st   
221  N/A Isla Pearce Saffron    
222  N/A Holly Pearce Saffron    
209  N/A Anastasia Sankey Vince    
199  N/A Evie Sturgess Pip    
181  N/A Polly Willsher Snowbelle    
162  N/A Sophia Everett Alfie    
164  N/A Lucinda Everett Selaw secret blend    
121  N/A Sylvia Scudamore Dixie 4th   
70  N/A Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity 3rd   
81  N/A Kyra Stokes Harper    
82  N/A Kyra Stokes Annie 6th   
78  N/A Alice Miller Silver shadow II 4th   
75  N/A Imo White Scarlett Spitfire 5th   
50  N/A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute    



44  N/A Jessica Childs Athlone Silver Dollar    
40  N/A Molly Tenison Hugo 6th   
29  N/A James Perry FrostHill extreme    
29  N/A James Perry FrostHill extreme    
28  N/A Alfie Roads Eddie    
27  N/A Archie Roads Bronllys Genoah    
24  N/A Evie Hadfield Kilcarrig Lucky 3rd   
17  N/A Lillyrose Taylor Finchmore Melody 2nd   
213   Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky 5th   
262   Ivy Evetts Balou 1st   
196   Iona Fogle Cebollita 2nd   
        
Class 
13 Fancy Dress       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
266  N/A Claudia Armitage Weatheroak Rocky    

244  N/A 
Thomas And Oliver 
Dickins Martinsfields Puzzle.    

172  N/A 
Sienna Gomez 
Dominguez Lotty    

170  N/A Neave Smith Ferryhill royal debutante 2nd   
122  N/A Otis Flanagan Pippie    
120  N/A Clementine Williams Scottscraig Lindsay    
119  N/A Ottilie Williams Byfield Tasula    
70  N/A Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity 1st   
103  N/A Sofia Jennings Littlegrie Dinky    
99  N/A Bella Hill Maxi 3rd   
75  N/A Imo White Scarlett Spitfire    
        
        
Class 
14 Novice Lead Rein       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
70   Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity 1st   
221  N/A Isla Pearce Saffron 4th   
209  N/A Anastasia Sankey Vince    
194  N/A Poppy O’sullivan-Aram Buddy 5th   

172  N/A 
Sienna Gomez 
Dominguez Lotty 3rd   

88  N/A Mia Mcilroy Cayberry Heatwave 2nd   
46  N/A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
23  N/A Phoebe Bowett Pixel    
        
        



Class 
15 Young Handler       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
245  N/A Amelia Lewington Lovins Sweet Rose 3rd   
231  N/A Bonnie Hodson Ben 6th   
228  N/A Lilliemae Smith Harringworth pavarotti    
168  N/A Tilly Gawthorn Ferryhill royal debutante 1st   
160  N/A Erica Weir Jack    
89  N/A Trinity Ford Cayberry Heatwave 4th   
55  N/A Isabel Fernandez Twiglet    
53  N/A Ines Fernandez Sonny    
50  N/A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute 2nd   
50  N/A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute    
37  N/A Serena Turner Probamwern Express 5th   
29  N/A James Perry FrostHill extreme    
        
        
Class 
16 Prettiest Mare       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
132  A Grace Fisher Acapella IV    
82  A Kyra Stokes Annie    
78  A Alice Miller Silver shadow II 2nd   
25  A Alba Robins Jessie 1st   
155  A Annie Wright Lucky 3rd   
226  B Lydia Denham Peach 5th   
108  B Madison Ratcliffe Mary Berry 4th   
206  B Florence Irvine Bella    
189  B Victoria Cope Cruisingforabruising    
184  B Judy Hawes Ruby 2nd   
181  B Polly Willsher Snowbelle    
140  B Wayne Baker Hugh's Fancy    
127  B ALISON PITCHER Darcey 1st   
75  B Imo White Scarlett Spitfire    
26  B Patty Makowska Newyyd Royal Harlequin 6th   
12  B Megan Avery Fillie 3rd   
        
        
Class 
17 Handsomest Gelding       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
248  A Gavina Semonella Hammered Fire Stone    

185  A Serena Turner Gold Star 1st   



186  A Izzy Austin Probamwern Express    
183  A Charlotte Hawes Teshani Tom 5th   
160  A Erica Weir Jack 6th   
89  A Trinity Ford Cayberry Heatwave 2nd   
81  A Kyra Stokes Harper    
74  A Lara Bradley Manuka    
57  A Manuel Fernandez Sonny 4th   
50  A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute 3rd   
142  B Mia Wood Mr Murfy's Magic    
68  B Kiki Stannard Drum Opal 3rd   

61  B B L Stockbridge 
Arthur aka Brynawel 
Llwynog 1st   

43  B Emily Baker Mitch 5th   
18  B Emma Hurley Corlisheen Clover 2nd   

278  B Nikki Starling Ozziw 4th   
        
Class 
18 Best Thelwell Type       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
194  N/A Poppy O’sullivan-Aram Buddy    
188  N/A Serena Turner Probamwern Express    
155  N/A Annie Wright Poppy 5th   
104  N/A George Dean Billy 3rd   
98  N/A Bethan Hill Maxi 4th   
90  N/A Georgia Francis Mostly Mozart    
31  N/A Milly-May Pontin Grimsley’s Charlotte 1st   
37  N/A James Perry FrostHill extreme 2nd   
        
        
Class 
19 Beginners Working Hunter (0.50m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   

268   Harriet Lunnon 
Nutschullyng Bertie 
Wooster    

246  N/A Betty Bennett Ravensroost Skylark 2nd   
239  N/A Heather Hamer Henfynyw Morris    
216  N/A Holly Delport Foxhey’s Golden Storm    

210  N/A Effie Lunn 
Blacknest Prince Hal 
(Harry) 1st   

203  N/A Megan Borst Fwrog pride    
196  N/A Iona Fogle Cebollita 4th   
74  N/A Lara Bradley Manuka    
165  N/A Anya Everett Lincoln green    
142  N/A Mia Wood Mr Murfy's Magic    



136  N/A Isobel Radford Jones Annwood Meteor    
133  N/A Charlotte Bodega Maesteg Nancy    
70  N/A Imogen Beever Ronswood Gravity    
101  N/A Savanna Jennings Thistledown Ameera    

85  N/A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

21  N/A Katherine Howe Clonbur Melody 6th   
247   Bobby Bennett Ravensroost Soloman 3rd   
262   Ivy Evett Owes 5th   
        
Class 
20 Working Hunter Mountain & Moorland       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
256  A Cecilia Aitken Ravensroot Posy    
246  A Betty Bennett Ravensroost Skylark 1st   
247  A Bobby Bennett Ravensroost Soloman 5th   
149  A Anna Duffelen Ashling Le Way    
136  A Isobel Radford Jones Annwood Meteor    
101  A Savanna Jennings Thistledown Ameera    
15  A Ruby Robins Megan    
239  B Heather Hamer Henfynyw Morris    

267  C Harriet Lunnon 
Nutschullyng Bertie 
Wooster    

240  C Tabitha Palmer-Savage Winton Ragged Robin 3rd   
156  C Laura Bentley Jack    
106  C Annabelle Proctor King Mirah    
86  C Tracie Spokes Happy Hero 2nd   

85  C 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

21  C Katherine Howe Clonbur Melody 6th   
513     4th   
        
Class 
21 

Working Hunter Pony not to exceed 
133cms       

Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
100  B Alex Marthinusen Elvis 5th   
73  B Izzy Bradley Manuka    
106  C Annabelle Proctor King Mirah 4th   
96  C Bethan Hill Gordon 1st   
86  C Tracie Spokes Happy Hero    
501  A Jo Iremonger Highleigh Charming 2nd   
15  A Ruby Robins Megan 3rd   
        



Class 
22 Novice Working Hunter  (0.70m - 0.75m)       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
259  N/A Megan Hunt Cullawn Lad    
254  N/A Elaine Bush Hamlets Honor 4th   
225  N/A Laura Andrews Mullivat Mickey 5th   
223  N/A Mandy Hervieu Cashel Bay Boy (Cash) 2nd   
182  N/A Jo Cozens Drum Opal 6th   
161  N/A Rebecca Lloyd Kingshills Black Attire    
36  N/A Sally Wright Florino    
33  N/A Tracie Spokes Danger Mousey 1st   
502   Kerri Heath Libras Chance 3rd   
        
 Morning Championship      
        

210   Effie Lunn 
Blacknest Prince Hal 
(Harry) Champion   

33   Tracie Spokes Danger Mousey Reserve   
        
Class 
23 

Working Hunter Horse/ Cob (0.85m - 
0.90m)       

Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
263  N/A Laura Bentley Arnie    
259  N/A Megan Hunt Cullawn Lad    
225  N/A Laura Andrews Mullivat Mickey    
197  N/A Georgie Walker Kilcommon Boy 1st   
166  N/A Anka Taylor Ready to Rock 4th   
158  N/A Emma Collisson Nala's Pride    
105  N/A James Fitz-Gerald Wychwood Myth 5th   
47  N/A Dora Dabliz Welcome First Edition 2nd   
34  N/A Tracie Spokes Minnie Moe 3rd   
4  N/A Etty Bratley Norman Castle 6th   
3  N/A Blake Bratley Inchaboy Silver    
        
        
Class 
24 Ridden Hunter       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
260  N/A Daisy Walker Copper King    
254  N/A Elaine Bush Hamlets Honor 1st   
253  N/A Ben Shortt Watkins 6th   
252  N/A Denise Foster Makers Grand Design    
225  N/A Laura Andrews Mullivat Mickey    



161  N/A Rebecca Lloyd Kingshills Black Attire 5th   
108  N/A Madison Ratcliffe Mary Berry    
45  N/A Andrew Potter Knightsbridge 3rd   
32  N/A Sharn Cleverly Danger Mousey 4th   
502   Kerri Heath Libras Chance 2nd   
        
 Afternoon Championship      
        
502   Kerri Heath Libras Chance Champion   
254   Elaine Bush Hamlets Honor Reserve   
        
Class 
26 In Hand Youngstock       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
202  N/A Jordan Walker Tirffal master class    
201  N/A Martin Buckley Rayid gabriella Mary's gift 6th   
200  N/A Michael Hunt Ormond  ramsey 3rd   
192  N/A Christina Brooks Hemleyhill Gold Top    
174  N/A Hunts Family Rayid fire cracker 2nd   
173  N/A Hunts Family Rayid head over heels    
160  N/A Erica Weir Jack    
113  N/A Caroline Pluck Dargale Aramis 5th   

112  N/A Abbie Davies 
Login Dancing in the 
Sunshine 4th   

102  N/A Savanna Jennings Penclose cherish 1st   
87  N/A Linda Newell Cayberry Miss Midnight    
79  N/A Ian Spalding CGP I-Candy's Legend    
60  N/A Patty Makowska Penny    
22  N/A Margie Gibb Icknield Way    
12  N/A Megan Avery Fillie    
9  N/A Kate Waddington Lismore Chieftain    
        
        
Class 
27 In Hand Veteran       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
260  N/A Daisy Walker Copper King    
228  N/A Lilliemae Smith Harringworth pavarotti    
226  N/A Lydia Denham Peach 5th   
213  N/A Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky    
178  N/A Angie Porter Kirsh    
144  N/A Lisa Drew Oh Crumbs 3rd   
128  N/A Kerensa Noble Montie    
108  N/A Madison Ratcliffe Mary Berry    



76  N/A Ellie Dixon GRANSHA LAD 2nd   
44  N/A Jessica Childs Athlone Silver Dollar 4th   
43  N/A Emily Baker Mitch    
18  N/A Emma Hurley Corlisheen Clover 1st   
1  N/A Helen Horwood Errigal Hero 6th   
        
        
Class 
28 In Hand Best Condition       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
257  N/A Liam Bruno Jas mercury 6th   
245  N/A Amelia Lewington Lovins Sweet Rose    
234  N/A Kirsty Payne Lochmore Angus 3rd   
224  N/A Kirsten Farr Atlas    
189  N/A Victoria Cope Cruisingforabruising    
150  N/A Vic Richards Anchor Moorland Memory 5th   
130  N/A Alexia Lewis Reggie    
127  N/A ALISON PITCHER Darcey 1st   
93  N/A Laura Kirby Black Betty    

61  N/A B L Stockbridge 
Arthur aka Brynawel 
Llwynog    

43  N/A Emily Baker Mitch 2nd   
1  N/A Helen Horwood Errigal Hero 4th   
        
        
Class 
29 

In Hand Mountain & Moorland Small 
Breeds       

Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
251  A Fernanda Semonella Montie 6th   
245  A Amelia Lewington Lovins Sweet Rose    
229  A Amy Danischewsky Harringworth pavarotti    
151  A Vic Richards Anchor Moorland Memory 4th   
101  A Savanna Jennings Thistledown Ameera 2nd   
113  A Caroline Pluck Dargale Aramis 3rd   
87  A Linda Newell Cayberry Miss Midnight    
37  A Serena Turner Probamwern Express 5th   
241  B Tabitha Palmer-Savage Topaz 2nd   
114  B Caroline Pluck Polsue Manor Miss Moppet !st   

508  A Alinda Delahaye 
Owensley Diamonds 
Forever 1st   

        
Class 
30 

In Hand Mountain & Moorland Large 
Breeds       



Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
234  A Kirsty Payne Lochmore Angus 6th   
203  A Megan Borst Fwrog pride    
202  A Jordan Walker Tirffal master class    
200  A Michael Hunt Ormond  ramsey 3rd   
184  A Judy Hawes Ruby    
176  A Hunts Family Moorcroft louiseanna    
175  A Hunts Family Crystal 4th   
173  A Hunts Family Rayid head over heels    
174  A Hunts Family Rayid fire cracker 1st   
149  A Anna Duffelen Ashling Le Way 5th   
102  A Savanna Jennings Penclose cherish    
51  A Liam Bruno Morayelphin Ballo 2nd   
10  A Kate Waddington Camellia Arctic    
201  B Martin Buckley Rayid gabriella Mary's gift 1st   
26  B Patty Makowska Newyyd Royal Harlequin 2nd   
        
 Morning Championship      
        

102   Savanna Jennings Penclose cherish Champion   
174   Hunts Family Rayid fire cracker Reserve   

        
Class 
31 Pony Club Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
185  N/A Serena Turner Gold Star 3rd   
133  N/A Charlotte Bodega Maesteg Nancy 2nd   
110  N/A Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 4th   

85  N/A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

77  N/A Molly Miller Tallyho Jack 1st   
141   Mia Wood Mister Murfy's Magic 5th   

        
Class 
32 Show Hunter Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
214  N/A Bunny Ferguson Davie Lisnard Sparky III 4th   
212  N/A Bettina Tunnell Chase comet 1st   
135  N/A Isobel Radford Jones Battlestown Jenny 3rd   
91  N/A Rhianna Ounich Pontoon Petal 2nd   
        
        



Class 
33 Ridden Mountain & Moorland Small Breeds       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
136  A Isobel Radford Jones Annwood Meteor    
194  B Poppy O’sullivan-Aram Buddy 1st   
66  B Sophie Shuttleworth Poppy 2nd   

101  A Savanna Jennings Ameera    
        
Class 
34 Ridden Mountain & Moorland Large Breeds       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
190  A Jessica Ward Bedeslea Globe Flower 2nd   
149  A Anna Duffelen Ashling Le Way    
115  A Caroline Pluck Broughton Royal Diplomat 1st   

85  A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

63  A Joanne Felstead Leith Hilight 3rd   
        
 Afternoon Championship      
        

115   Caroline Pluck Broughton Royal Diplomat Champion   
190   Jessica Ward Bedeslea Globe Flower Reserve   

        
Class 
35 In Hand Cob       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
217  A Lucy Britnell Bozeat Boy 1st   
93  B Laura Kirby Black Betty    
92  B David Shears bonnie    
14  B Eva Nixon Bailey 2nd   
108   Madison Ratcliffe Mary Berry 3rd   
        
Class 
36 In Hand Odd Coloured       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
224  N/A Kirsten Farr Atlas 4th   
52  N/A Eva Nixon Penny 5th   
50  N/A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute 3rd   
12  N/A Megan Avery Fillie 1st   
79   Eian Spalding I-Candy Legend 2nd   
        



Class 
37 In Hand Coloured Horse/ Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
278  N/A Nikki Starling Ozzie 5th   
270  N/A Carrie Sherrington Penpont Windswept    
233  N/A Tamzin Emmett Bobby Star 2nd   
217  N/A Lucy Britnell Bozeat Boy 6th   
213  N/A Indie Ferguson Davie Mr Frisky    
193  N/A Lorna Brooks Hemleyhill Gold Top 4th   
191  N/A Christina Brooks SD TRixie 1st   

112  N/A Abbie Davies 
Login Dancing in the 
Sunshine    

107  N/A Sarah-Kay Lamb Shybont Blue John 3rd   
92  N/A David Shears bonnie    
76  N/A Ellie Dixon GRANSHA LAD    
14  N/A Eva Nixon Bailey    
13  N/A Linda Bennett Rhodesia Forget-Me-Not    
11  N/A Corrie Lytollis Rising Minx    
        
        
Class 
38 In Hand Warmbloods       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
5   Colleen Baker Honor Bound 3rd   
226  N/A Lydia Denham Peach 5th   
79  N/A Ian Spalding CGP I-Candy's Legend 4th   
41  N/A Pippa Kelly Canalonka de Bo Z 2nd   
39  N/A Susan Armstrong Sirocco 1st   
        
 Morning Championship      
        

191   Christina Brooks SD TRixie Champion   
41   Pippa Kelly Canalonka de Bo Z Reserve   

        
Class 
39 Ridden Warmblood       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
64  N/A Becky Belcher Caerini Night Fever 1st   
35  N/A Patricia Mentzel El Kazir    
5  N/A Colleen Baker Honor Bound 3rd   

161   Rebecca Lloyd Kingshills Black Attire 4th   
517   Andrea Sparkes Kazan 2nd   



Class 
40 Ridden Cob       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
179  N/A Suzanne Pape Dare To Be Great 1st   
80  N/A Jane Imbush Knigt Fury 2nd   
108  N/A Madison Radcliffe Mary Berry 3rd   
        
        
Class 
41 Ridden Odd Coloured       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
269  N/A Anita Smith Spellbound Wishmaster 2nd   
181  N/A Polly Willsher Snowbelle    

172  N/A 
Sienna Gomez 
Dominguez Lotty    

32  N/A Sharn Cleverly Danger Mousey 1st   
        
        
Class 
42 Ridden Coloured       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
252  N/A Denise Foster Makers Grand Design    
152  N/A Sam Tanner Asbymills Anastasia 4th   
168  N/A Tilly Gawthorn Ferryhill royal debutante 3rd   
107  N/A Sarah-Kay Lamb Shybont Blue John 5th   
94  N/A Laura Wilkinson Reggae 6th   
68  N/A Kiki Stannard Drum Opal    
65  N/A Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 2nd   
64  N/A Becky Belcher Caerini Night Fever    
13  N/A Linda Bennett Rhodesia Forget-Me-Not    
7  N/A Sara-Jane Larner Meadmoor Thunderbolt    
521   Lovelai Lancksweert Apolloas Royal Quest 1st   
        
 Afternoon Championship      
        
64   Becky Belcher Caerini Night Fever Champion   
32   Sharn Cleverly Danger Mousey Reserve    
        
Class 
43 Best Turned Out       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
224  N/A Kirsten Farr Atlas 1st   



189  N/A Victoria Cope Cruisingforabruising 2nd   
121  N/A Sylvia Scudamore Dixie 1st   
32  N/A Sharn Cleverly Danger Mousey 2nd   
24  N/A Evie Hadfield Kilcarrig Lucky 3rd   
2  N/A Juliette Horwood Errigal Hero 4th   

248   Yavina Semonella Hammered Fire Stone 3rd   
        
Class 
44 Lead Rein Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
271  N/A Isabelle Fox Friars Red Wings 5th   
249  N/A Fernanda Semonella Forlan honey monarch 3rd   

172  N/A 
Sienna Gomez 
Dominguez Lotty 2nd   

121  N/A Sylvia Scudamore Dixie 4th   
46  N/A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
40  N/A Molly Tenison Hugo 1st   
28  N/A Alfie Roads Eddie 6th   
27  N/A Archie Roads Bronllys Genoah    
        
        
Class 
45 First Ridden Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
222  N/A Holly Pearce Saffron 3rd   
211  N/A Effie Lunn Bradford Dynasty 1st   
148  N/A Wini James Talulah 4th   
40   Molly Tenison Hugo 2nd   
        
Class 
46 Ridden Veteran       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
212  N/A Bettina Tunnell Chase comet    

210  N/A Effie Lunn 
Blacknest Prince Hal 
(Harry)    

180  N/A Bethan Shuttleworth Izzy    
177  N/A Holly Woodford Priory Juniper    
171  N/A Suzanne Pape Kiltormer Lady 1st   
159  N/A Emma Collisson Bournefield Jambalaya    
142  N/A Mia Wood Mr Murfy's Magic    
128  N/A Kerensa Noble Montie 5th   
108  N/A Madison Ratcliffe Mary Berry    
91  N/A Rhianna Ounich Pontoon Petal 4th   



90  N/A Georgia Francis Mostly Mozart    
75  N/A Imo White Scarlett Spitfire    
65  N/A Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 2nd   
35  N/A Patricia Mentzel El Kazir    
20  N/A Jemma Austin Pontlasse Gladiator 3rd   
2  N/A Juliette Horwood Errigal Hero 6th   
        
 Morning Championship      
        

171   Suzanne Pape Kiltormer Lady Champion   
40   Molly Tenison Hugo Reserve   

        
Class 
47 Novice Rider       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
235  A Skye Payne Nashend Sea Sovereign 3rd   
162  A Sophia Everett Alfie 2nd   
88  A Mia Mcilroy Cayberry Heatwave 1st   

85  A 
Harriet Frampton-
Jensen Hurtstock over the Moon    

53  A Ines Fernandez Sonny    
50  A Katie Snelling Gasper de L'Heute 4th   
46  A Oscar King Brynseion Caderyn    
236  B Karen Walton Nashend Sea Sovereign 3rd   
131  B Georgina Lewis Reggie 2nd   
94  B Laura Wilkinson Reggae 1st   
43  B Emily Baker Mitch 4th   
        
        
Class 
48 Novice Ridden       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
260  A Daisy Walker Copper King 2nd   
248  A Gavina Semonella Hammered Fire Stone 1st   
216  A Holly Delport Foxhey’s Golden Storm 4th   
153  B Quiana Higgins Asbymills Anastasia 1st   
134  A Isobel Radford Jones Llanarth Geneva 3rd   
95  A Ashley Adkins Rocky Royale    
269  B Anita Smith Spellbound Wishmaster    
250  B Carmen Streams Braemar Worthwhile 2nd   

242  B 
Samantha Bamford-
Baines Twinkle    

233  B Tamzin Emmett Bobby Star    
220  B Susan Blore Judge John Deed 4th   



127  B ALISON PITCHER Darcey 3rd   
76  B Ellie Dixon GRANSHA LAD 5th   
68  B Kiki Stannard Drum Opal 6th   
        
        
Class 
49 Retrained Race Horses       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
277  N/A Lise Wood Emma's Secrets 1st   
258  N/A Fiona Kelly Precious Cargo 2nd   
220  N/A Susan Blore Judge John Deed 4th   
208  N/A Chloe Swaffield Battle Bridge 3rd   
143  N/A Molly Lee Chivalry 6th   
129  N/A Izzy Coulehan ArturDexterBradley    
48  N/A Nellie Dabliz Ready For War    
8  N/A Alice Williams Zequinto 5th   
        
        
Class 
50 Riding Club Horse or Pony       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
215  N/A Emma Delport Carrick Diamond Express    
34  N/A Tracie Spokes Minnie Moe 1st   
20  N/A Jemma Austin Pontlasse Gladiator    
225   Laura Andrews Mullivat Mickey 2nd   
269   Anita Smith Spellbound Wishmaster 3rd   
        
Class 
51 Riding Horse       
Bridle 
No Drawn Order Section Rider Horse Placing   
277  N/A Lise Wood Emma's Secrets 1st   
212  N/A Bettina Tunnell Chase comet    
208  N/A Chloe Swaffield Battle Bridge    
62  N/A Jenny Stretten Viking D'Orville    
32  N/A Sharn Cleverly Danger Mousey 2nd   

260   Daisy Walker Copper King 4th   
258   Fiona Kelly Precious Cargo 3rd   
129   Izzy Coulehan Dexter 5th   

        
 Afternoon Championship      
        

277   Lise Wood Emma's Secrets Champion   
34   Tracie Spokes Minnie Moe Reserve   



 


